126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV052521
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Medical Series  |  MEDL-PL-DI (Patient Light)
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT1 LUMENS2 SIZE MOUNTING3 FINISH OPTIONS
MEDL-PL-DI   SI WM
MEDL-PL-DI
Direct/Indirect
SI = Satin Ice
Acrylic
27 = 2700K 80CRI
30 = 3000K 80CRI
35 = 3500K 80CRI
40 = 4000K 80CRI
50 = 5000K 80CRI
90 CRI add "9" Ex:
940 = 4000K @ 90 CRI
TUNABLE WHITE
 & COLOR1
2-Channel White
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DALI =  for DALI
2DMX = for DMX
2PSQ = for Lutron
2SNS  = for Signify
2CAS = for Casambi
3-Channel White
3DML = for DLM
3-Channel Color
RGB
4-Channel Color/White
RGBW
5-Channel Color/Warm
White/Cool White
RGBWW
LO = 1200/ft
600/ft Direct
600/ft Indirect
(10W, 118LPW)
SO = 1650/ft
825/ft Direct
825/ft Indirect
(14W/ft, 118LPW)
Consult factory for
additional lumen
packages.
All values are
nominal.
1 = 1'
2 = 2'
3 = 3'
4 = 4'
WM = Wall
Mount
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti-Microbial
White
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1.0%) - Standard
DIMSR = 0-10V (5.0%) Sensor Ready
DIMST = Step Dimming (40%/100%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
LUTRON™ DIMMING DRIVERS
LDE1 = Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™
LDE5 = 5-Series 5% EcoSystem™
L3DA3W = Hi-Lume™ 1% 3-Wire
LTEA2W = Hi-Lume 1% 2-Wire 120V
SENSORS & CONTROLS
LVC = 2-Channel LV Controler
EMERGENCY
EPC4 = 4W Emergency Battery Pack